CHRISTIAN PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
2024-2025 TUITION PRICE LISTINGS

Dance Monthly Tuition

1 Hour Classes

1 Class per week $ 78.00

2 Classes per week 146.00

3 Classes per week 206.00

4 Classes per week 256.00

5 Classes per week 296.00

6 Classes per week 328.00

7 Classes per week 352.00

1% Hour Classes

2 Classes per week $206.00

Single Class: $20.00 (Student Rate $15)
Single 1% Hour Class 25.00 (Student Rate $20)
**Unlimited Classes: $366.00 per month**

(Family Rate)
(Add $5 additional per sibling)

Adult Class Card (18+ yrs) Private Classes
4 Class Card $40.00 1 Student $65 per one hour/$30 half hour
(Valid for 2 months) 2 Students 50 per one hour/$25 half hour

3 Students 40 per one hour

Tuition Payment Policies:

* ALL CLASSES ARE PREPAID. Tuition payments are due by the FIRST DAY OF EACH MONTH.
- A $15.00 Late Fee will be charged to your account after the 5" of each month.
+ A SERVICE CHARE of $15 will be due for all returned NSF.

- REGISTRATION FEES: $25 per student ~ $40 for 2 students ~ $45 per family (3 or more students)
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